MERCRUISER [CMD 4.2 ES 300°%M 254 I/LE] < Cylinder Head b w
Serial Mbr A ange: 83050001 THRU 88050643 [USA)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
2 13 A89855| PLUG, Expanzion 12
3 16 854063] STUD, [M3« E0) g
4 10 8M7E3377| PLUG 4
5 25 809963342 O-RIMNG 5 5
A 854070 WALWVE GUIDE, Standard 12
7 B01331752| FLATE, Spring 12
a2 24 811338| SPRING, Valve 12
9 26 254068 SEaL, Oi 12
10 801331754| CAP, Spring 12
11 801331755 KEEPER, Valve 24
12 854071 SEAT, Intake Walve f
13 854072 SEAT, Exhaust Valve g
14 854073 WaLVE. Intake g
15 254074 WALVE, Exhaust 5
16 16 854075 STUD, (M8« 35) 12
17 801331671 |BRIDGE, Manifold Side 7
18 B801331673|BRIDGE, End 2
19 801331674 | BRIDGE. Intermediate 5
20 10 B0EEE5|BOLT, (M14 » 149.5), Center 14
21 10 BOEEBE|BOLT, (M12 « 94.5). Injector Side |6
22 10 BOBEAT|BOLT, (M12 = 127.5], Manifold Side| &
23 23 281746 SPACER 1
24 23 881746| SPACER 1
25 27 A77376| GASKET, [1.42mm). Front Gasket |1
25 27 A79E78| GASKET, [1.52mm), Front Gasket |OPT
25 27 B7VIEFI| GASKET, [1.62mm). Front Gasket |OPT
25 27 VIV | GASKET, [1.42mm), Rear Gasket |1
25 27 A79E80| GASKET. [1.52mm). Rear Gazket |OPT
25 27 A79681 |GASKET., [1.62mm), Rear Gasket |OPT
26 19 B54080| PLUG, Glow f
26 33 802737 | GLOW PLUG KIT OPT
27 22 280819 ADAPTOR 1 [SINGLE STATIOM TEMP SEMDE
27 22 52382 BUSHIMG 1 [DUAL STATION TEMP SEMDER
27 22 284000 ADAPTOR 1 [ECT SEMSOR]
28 25 8095631 29| 'WASHER 1 [wWATER TEMPERATURE SEMD |5
28 25 8099631 29| 'WAasSHER 1 [ECT SEMS0OR]
15 29 ar 280520/ SENDER 1 [SINGLE STATIOM)MWATER TEW
29 49734 | SEMDER 1 [DUAL STATIONMWATER TEMP
29 a7 254081 |SEMNSOR 1 [ECT SEMSOR]
12785 20 ) SOQOEC O L IkIE 1 hd




